
PEARL



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
PEARL MD105 PARTS

2  x 3

4 x 1

5 x 3

6 x 1

1 x 1

3 x 3

TOOL

5mm 6mm

  G  x 14 D  x 2   F  x 14A  x 8 B  x 6 C  x 6 H x 1 I x 1 E  x 8

HARDWARE

M8x1-1/5” M8x2” M8x17-3/10” M8x15-2/5” O22xO10x2 O17xO8x1 O8x30



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
PEARL MD105

A

BI

G

H

H

H
C

C

H

F

F

D

E

E

E


